
#FernieStoke
SKI SHUTTLE

This ski shuttle is brought to you by: City of Fernie • Resort Municipality Initiative • Tourism Fernie • Fernie Chamber of Commerce • Fernie Alpine Resort

Daily Operations: December 21, 2017 – April 8, 2018. Seats are First Come First Served.
No Pre-Booking of Seats. Cash or Pre-Paid Booklet Tickets Only. Exact Change Only.
Exact bus pull over locations may vary slightly due to excess snow or parking access.

Morning Service (schedule may change without notice)

BUS STOP LOCATIONS Departure Times (shuttle will not leave earlier than these times)

Fernie Alpine Resort (by the big ski pole) N/A 8:45 am 9:15 am 9:45 am 10:15 am 10:45 am 11:15 am

Snow Valley Motel & Red Tree Lodge
(corner of 7th Ave & 11th St) 8:00 am 8:30 am 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

Best Western PLUS Lodge 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34

Raging Elk Hostel (corner of 6th Ave & 9th St) 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38

Park Place Lodge (rear) 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40

901 Fernie & Wildsight (corner of 9th St and 2nd Ave) 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43

Gearhub Sports Downtown (corner of 1st Ave & 4th St) 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48

Super 8 Hotel 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52

Stanford Resort Hotel 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56

Arrival Time At
Fernie Alpine Resort (by the big ski pole) 8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm

Afternoon Service (schedule may change without notice)

BUS STOP LOCATIONS Departure Times (shuttle will not leave earlier than these times)

Fernie Alpine Resort (by the big ski pole) 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm

Stanford Resort Hotel 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37

Super 8 Hotel 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40

Gearhub Sports Downtown (corner of 1st Ave & 4th St) 1:15 1:45 2:15 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15 4:45

901 Fernie & Wildsight (corner of 9th St and 2nd Ave) 1:18 1:48 2:18 2:48 3:18 3:48 4:18 4:48

Raging Elk Hostel (corner of 6th Ave & 9th St) 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50

Park Place Lodge (rear) 1:22 1:52 2:22 2:52 3:22 3:52 4:22 4:52

Best Western PLUS Lodge 1:27 1:57 2:27 2:57 3:27 3:57 4:27 4:57

Snow Valley Motel & Red Tree Lodge
(corner of 7th Ave & 11th St) 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00

Arrival Time At
Fernie Alpine Resort (by the big ski pole) 1:45 pm 2:15 pm 2:45 pm 3:15 pm 3:45 pm 4:15 pm 4:45 pm 5:15pm

Evening Service (schedule may change without notice)

BUS STOP LOCATIONS Departure Times (shuttle will not leave earlier than these times)

Snow Creek Lodge 5:30 pm 6:30 pm 7:30 pm 8:30 pm 9:30 pm 10:30 pm

Lizard Creek Lodge 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33

Mountain Pantry at Fernie Alpine Resort 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36

Timberline Lodges 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40

Stanford Resort Hotel 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47

Super 8 Hotel 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50

Best Western PLUS Lodge 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55

Historic Downtown
(2nd Ave & 5th St, by CIBC)

6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00

Park Place Lodge (rear) 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05pm 

Arrival Time At 11:05 pm – 11:25 pm  
DROP OFF ONLY TO: Super 8, 
Stanford, Timberline, Mountain  
Pantry, Lizard Creek Lodge, Snow 
Creek Lodge

Mountain Pantry  
at Fernie Alpine Resort 6:15pm 7:15 pm 8:15 pm 9:15 pm 10:15 pm

ONE WAY BUS FARE: 
$4.00 CASH 

(exact change) or voucher 
from 10 Ride Booklet

FernieSkiShuttle.com  |  PH: 250-423-2435


